DAY

Tuesday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Monday

DATE

01/02/2024

01/08/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/15/2024

Wednesday 01/22/2024

JANUARY 2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

EVENT/LOCATION
Special Bi-Annual Council Reorganization Meeting-

Council Hall

Council Meeting — Council Hall
Zoning Hearing Board

Planning & Zoning Commission
MLK Jr. Holiday

Council Meeting — Council Hall

TIME

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

Closed

7:00 PM



