## **JANUARY 2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS**

DAY	DATE	EVENT/LOCATION	TIME
Tuesday	01/02/2024	Special Bi-Annual Council Reorganization Meeting-	7:00 PM
		Council Hall	
Monday	01/08/2024	Council Meeting – Council Hall	7:00 PM
Tuesday	01/09/2024	Zoning Hearing Board	5:00 PM
Tuesday	01/09/2024	Planning & Zoning Commission	7:00 PM
Monday	01/15/2024	MLK Jr. Holiday	Closed
Wednesday	01/22/2024	Council Meeting – Council Hall	7:00 PM